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467 9th ST. OAKLAND

Cox OAKLAND. Cra 55

j Cox Geo, groceries 202 B, r 204 B
—Geo Jr, wood turner, r 204 B
—Geo W, mining, r Claremont av
—Grace M Miss, r 865 E 15th

—Jas, coachman 150 Lake
I —Jas W, mgr Alden-Garfield Co, r

Arlington Hotel
—John, elk Mrs C McCabe, r 753 7th
—Patrick A (McMillan & Cox) r 837

Market
-Philip M, elk S F, r 1062 7th

—Seed and Plant Co (S F) nursery
Glen av nr Piedmont av

I

—Thos, fireman OS L & H E Ry, r

Seminary av cor Elizabeth

I

—Thos J, emp S P Co, r 865 E 15th
—Wm A, bartndr J Herbert, r 204 B
Coxhead Frank G, bkkpr C R Allen, r

Berkeley
—Ralph S, emp S P Co, r 674 16th
—Thos C, physician 1068 Bdy, r 674 16th

Coyle Danl, gardener, r 730 Tel av
—Henry P, fireman S P Co, r 582 22d

—Hugh, farmer, r se cor 2d av and E
14th

—Patrick, lab, r 1678 8th
—Robt F Rev, pastor First Presbyter-

ian Church, r 1305 Alice
—Rose Miss, r 2d av cor E 14th
Coyne Dennis J, emp S P Co, r 1523 5th

—Jas W, mach hand Cal Door Co, r
825 Chester

—Jennie, dom 1425 Franklin
—John, emp S P Co, r 825 Chester
—John, groceries and liquors 1609 5th,

r 767 Campbell
—Kittie Miss, hair dresser Mrs S M

Abbott, r 825 Chester
—Mary Miss, r 674 26th
—Mary Miss, dressmkr, r 825 Chester
—Mary J, dom 1425 Franklin
—Michael, emp S P Co, r 825 Chester
—Thos, emp O Con St Ry, r Grove nr

45th
Coyne see also Coin
Cozzens Arthur E (Cozzens Bros) r 172

2d
—Bros (F H and A E) cigars and con-

fectionery 464 7th
—Frank H (Cozzens Bros) r 172 2d
—Jerusha Mrs, r 172 2d
Cozzens see also Cousins
Crabb Jos, elk J Hanly, r San Leandro
Crabtree Converse W, elk S P Co, r

616 15th
—Eunice G Mrs, r 1653 Grove
Crackles Richd M, paints and wall

paper 1262 E 14th
Cracknell Alice Miss, r 1113 14th
—J C Mrs, r 1113 14th
Craddock Chas F, died September, '97

—Jessie Miss, milliner L Williams, r
376 19th

Craft Mabel C Miss, journalist, r 1551
9th av

—Richd C (Craft & Russell) r 1551 9th
av

—& Russell (R C Craft and G A Rus-
sell) groceries 552 E 12th

Craft see also Kraft
Crafts Frank N, caller S P Co, r 371

10th
j—H C, r 1412 West
—Horace P (Robert Brand & Co) r

1425 Chestnut
Craib Elizabeth Mrs, milliner L H

Briggs, r 1116 Bdy
Craig Albert W, solar printing S F,

r 177 8th
—Annie, dom 834 Isabella
—Annie B Mrs, r 1115 E 22d
—Corydon M, student, r 121 Lake
—Dora L Miss, r 121 Lake
—Evelyn Miss, r Vernal av nr Oakland

av
—Homer A, ins, r 121 Lake
—Homer T, student, r 121 Lake
—Hugh, ins, r Vernal av nr Oakland

av
—John, porter P P C Co, r

x1706 10th
—John M, carp, r 1852 Tel av, rear
—Jos T, lab, r 270 5th
—Maggie Mrs, r 259 4th
—Marion W Mrs, dentist 478 12th
—Pet Miss, r 1115 E 22d
—Peter W, emp O Iron Wks, r 1115 E

22d
—R H, fireman S P Co, r 862 Willow
—Roy H, assayer, r Vernal av nr Oak-

land av
—T F, solr, r 535 24th
CRAIG W H, Dentist 1115 Broadway,

Rooms 24 and 25
—Wm, gardener C Wiedersheim, r

Fairview nr Oakland av
—Wm C, carp, r 959 Jefferson
Crain John M, died May 20, '97

—Ruth E Mrs, r 941 26th
Craker Judson F, carp Burnham- '

Standeford Co, r 1709 12th
—Robt J, elk Eagle Drug Co, r 1709

12th
Cram Eben G, real estate 100S Bdy, r

462 9th
—Leon, hairdresser S F, r Boehmer nr

1

Fruitvale av
Cram see also Kramm
CRAMER A E H, Cashier The Union

Savings Bank, r 610 14th
—A E H Mrs, r 590 Sycamore
—E Miss, emp White Star Laundry
—Guido, elk

WHITNEY TRANSFER CO.
r 590 Sycamore

—John D, driver Engine Co No 2, r

824 Clay
—Mary Miss, r 560 15th
—Ottye Miss, r 590 Sycamore
Cramer see also Kramer
Crampton Thos S, carp, r 1836V2 7th
Crandall Aldien Miss, school teacher,

r 1725 10th
—Bert, appr Al Wood & Bro
—Helen Miss, student, r 1428 8th
—Henry B, carp, r 1725 10th
—T P Mrs, r 1428 8th
Crandell Benj, r 1061 Dennison
-Chester S, merchant tailor 1211 23d
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BYRON RDTLEY
Merchant Tailor
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